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Pipers Arreton Tomato Vegan Crisps 24 x 40g
Short Product Name:
Tomato Crisps

- Delicious tomato flavour crisps made from Isle of Wight tomatoes - Award-winning Pipers crisps are made with British potatoes and carefully sourced ingredients - Gluten free and suitable for vegetarians -

Perfect for an indulgent night in or alfresco dining

Traded Unit GTIN: 5000328164649   Internal GTIN: 5000328164632   Supplier : Walkers Snacks Limited (PepsiCo)   Suppliers Product Code : CRINBM016

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2110kJ

505kcal
28.1g 2.4g 2.1g 1.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2110kJ 505kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2110kJ 

505kCal

Carbohydrates 59.1g

of which sugars 2.1g

Fat 28.1g

of which saturates 2.4g

Fibre 4.5g

Protein 6.2g

Salt 1.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Tomato Powder, Salt, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar Powder (Maltodextrin, Spirit Vinegar), Onion Powder, Spices (CELERY, Coriander, Cayenne, Cumin, MUSTARD, Black Pepper, Clove), Yeast

Extract Powder, Rice flour, Citric Acid, Herb (Marjoram), Garlic Powder, Natural flavourings, Paprika extract.

Supplier's Product Code : CRINBM016

Product Added : 25 March 2019

Last Updated by Supplier : 16 December 2022

erudus id : 3dd710ded4a648a285e761ed50ebbf2d
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Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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